
ΑΝΑΛΥΤΙΚΗ ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ

Team 1Η Score 1η 2Η Score 2η

ΜΟΥΡΕΛΑΤΟΣ Σ. ΝΕΡΟΥΤΣΟΣ Α. 344,21 200 334,32 200 678,53 400

ΣΕΜΕΡΤΖΕΛΗΣ Π. ΜΠΟΤΣΗΣ Α. 278,62 150 333,88 190 612,5 340

ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ. ΠΛΑΤΑΝΙΤΗΣ Κ. 0 0 333,2 180 333,2 180

ΚΑΡΑΜΟΥΖΗΣ Κ. ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ Κ. 242,78 110 332 170 574,78 280

ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ. ΠΛΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ Σ. 303,4 190 321,62 160 625,02 350

ΜΠΕΝΑΡΔΟΣ Θ. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Π. 0 0 306,29 150 306,29 150

ΑΛΙΒΙΖΑΤΟΣ Ε. ΚΟΥΒΑΡΑΣ Χ. 282,96 160 299,21 140 582,17 300

ΝΟΜΙΚΟΣ Α. ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ. 296,5 170 282,28 130 578,78 300

ΜΑΥΡΟΣ Δ. ΒΙΓΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ. 302,37 180 273,6 120 575,97 300

ΔΡΙΤΣΑΣ Δ. ΜΙΣΙΧΡΟΝΗΣ Θ. 0 0 267,22 110 267,22 110

ΚΑΤΣΑΠΑΡΑΣ Δ. ΜΟΡΟΧΛΙΑΔΗΣ Α. 0 0 266,1 100 266,1 100

ΣΤΑΣΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ. ΚΟΥΚΙΟΣ Σ. 231,48 90 254,61 90 486,09 180

ΧΑΛΚΙΔΗΣ Γ. ΠΑΠΠΑΣ Β. 207,83 70 231,7 80 439,53 150

ΤΣΙΧΛΗΣ Δ. ΚΑΡΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Σ. 0 0 222,84 70 222,84 70

ΓΕΩΡΓΑΛΗΣ Ν. ΜΠΟΥΣΙΟΥΤΑΣ Θ. 240,31 100 197,71 60 438,02 160

ΚΕΛΛΑΡΗΣ Κ. ΚΑΜΠΑΡΔΗΣ Ε. 183,38 50 192,25 50 375,63 100

ΤΖΑΝΑΚΑΚΗΣ Μ. ΣΠΥΡΟΥ Ε. 0 0 172,07 40 172,07 40

ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ι. ΓΚΑΝΙΑΤΣΟΣ Φ. 154,2 20 170,91 30 325,11 50

ΜΑΛΤΕΖΗΣ Μ. ΜΠΟΥΡΔΟΥΒΑΛΗΣ Α. 100,74 6 159,94 20 260,68 26

ΣΤΟΥΡΑΙΤΗΣ Γ. ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΟΥ Γ. 0 0 150,58 10 150,58 10

ΣΤΟΥΡΑΙΤΗΣ Ν. ΣΤΟΥΡΑΙΤΗΣ Π. 0 0 146,04 6 146,04 6

ΚΟΥΣΚΟΥΛΗΣ Δ. ΤΣΙΩΤΣΗΣ Η. 63,55 6 145,45 6 209 12

ΜΗΤΡΑΚΟΣ Α. ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ Γ. 108,02 6 120,23 6 228,25 12

ΚΕΥΓΑΣ Ν. ΤΖΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ. 107,88 6 112,97 6 220,85 12

ΤΕΝΕΖΟΣ Ι. ΤΡΥΦΩΝ Χ. 104,15 6 89,47 6 193,62 12

ΤΣΑΒΑΡΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ 275,95 140 0 0 275,95 140

ΣΤΕΒΗΣ ΣΠΗΛΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 218,14 80 0 0 218,14 80

ΔΑΝΑΣΚΟΣ ΣΥΝΑΔΙΝΟΣ 131,16 10 0 0 131,16 10
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a/a Team Points Score

1 ΜΟΥΡΕΛΑΤΟΣ Σ. ΝΕΡΟΥΤΣΟΣ Α. 400 678,53

2 ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ. ΠΛΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ Σ. 350 625,02

3 ΣΕΜΕΡΤΖΕΛΗΣ Π. ΜΠΟΤΣΗΣ Α. 340 612,50

4 ΑΛΙΒΙΖΑΤΟΣ Ε. ΚΟΥΒΑΡΑΣ Χ. 300 582,17

5 ΝΟΜΙΚΟΣ Α. ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ. 300 578,78

6 ΜΑΥΡΟΣ Δ. ΒΙΓΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ. 300 575,97

7 ΚΑΡΑΜΟΥΖΗΣ Κ. ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ Κ. 280 574,78

8 ΣΤΑΣΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ. ΚΟΥΚΙΟΣ Σ. 180 486,09

9 ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ. ΠΛΑΤΑΝΙΤΗΣ Κ. 180 333,20

10 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΛΗΣ Ν. ΜΠΟΥΣΙΟΥΤΑΣ Θ. 160 438,02

11 ΧΑΛΚΙΔΗΣ Γ. ΠΑΠΠΑΣ Β. 150 439,53

12 ΜΠΕΝΑΡΔΟΣ Θ. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Π. 150 306,29

13 ΤΣΑΒΑΡΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ 140 275,95

14 ΔΡΙΤΣΑΣ Δ. ΜΙΣΙΧΡΟΝΗΣ Θ. 110 267,22

15 ΚΕΛΛΑΡΗΣ Κ. ΚΑΜΠΑΡΔΗΣ Ε. 100 375,63

16 ΚΑΤΣΑΠΑΡΑΣ Δ. ΜΟΡΟΧΛΙΑΔΗΣ Α. 100 266,10

17 ΣΤΕΒΗΣ ΣΠΗΛΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 80 218,14

18 ΤΣΙΧΛΗΣ Δ. ΚΑΡΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Σ. 70 222,84

19 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ι. ΓΚΑΝΙΑΤΣΟΣ Φ. 50 325,11

20 ΤΖΑΝΑΚΑΚΗΣ Μ. ΣΠΥΡΟΥ Ε. 40 172,07

21 ΜΑΛΤΕΖΗΣ Μ. ΜΠΟΥΡΔΟΥΒΑΛΗΣ Α. 26 260,68

22 ΜΗΤΡΑΚΟΣ Α. ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ Γ. 12 228,25

23 ΚΕΥΓΑΣ Ν. ΤΖΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ. 12 220,85

24 ΤΕΝΕΖΟΣ Ι. ΤΡΥΦΩΝ Χ. 12 193,62

25 ΚΟΥΣΚΟΥΛΗΣ Δ. ΤΣΙΩΤΣΗΣ Η. 12 209,00

26 ΣΤΟΥΡΑΙΤΗΣ Γ. ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΟΥ Γ. 10 150,58

27 ΔΑΝΑΣΚΟΣ ΣΥΝΑΔΙΝΟΣ 10 131,16

28 ΣΤΟΥΡΑΙΤΗΣ Ν. ΣΤΟΥΡΑΙΤΗΣ Π. 6 146,04
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